Prescribed CSR Expenditure (two per cent of 
the amount as in item 3 above): 

The Company is required to spend atleast ̀  94.06 Lakh towards CSR 
activities.

5. Details of CSR spent during the financial year

(a)	� Total amount spent for the financial year: ` 94,06,012 (Rupees Ninety Four Lakh Six Thousand and Twelve 
Only)

(b)	 Amount unspent, if any: NIL

(c)	 Manner in which the amount spent during the financial year is detailed below:

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)

Sr. 
No.

CSR Project or 
Activity identified

Sector in 
which the 
project is 
covered